THE DATASHEET OF
OD5015-12HB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
OD5015 Series DC Fans - 5, 12, 24V
50mm x 50mm x 15mm
(2.0” x 2.0” x 0.6”)
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive

(Watts)
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD5015-05HB 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.8 0.13 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-05MB 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.5 0.08 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015-12HHB 12 9 ~ 13.8 2.4 0.20 6950 17 36.2 0.25
OD5015-12HB 12 9 ~ 13.8 1.1 0.09 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-12MB 12 9 ~ 13.8 0.8 0.06 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015-24HB 24 16 ~ 26 1.5 0.06 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-24MB 24 16 ~ 26 1.0 0.04 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015 Series
with PWM and Tachometer
DC Fans - 5, 12, 24V
50mm x 50mm x 15mm

Input Power
(Watts)
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD5015-05HB10A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.8 0.13 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-05MB10A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.5 0.08 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015-12HHB10A 12 9 ~ 13.8 2.4 0.20 6950 17 36.2 0.25
OD5015-12HB10A 12 9 ~ 13.8 1.1 0.09 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-12MB10A 12 9 ~ 13.8 0.8 0.06 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015-24HB10A 24 16 ~ 26 1.5 0.06 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-24MB10A 24 16 ~ 26 1.0 0.04 4180 11 25.2 0.16
PWM Max High Voltage: 5.5V
PWM Max Sink Current: 5mA
PWM Frequency Range: 1KHz-100KHz
PWM Typical Frequency: 25KHz

Input Power
(Watts)
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD5015-05HB01A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.8 0.13 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-05MB01A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.5 0.08 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015-12HHB01A 12 9 ~ 13.8 2.4 0.20 6950 17 36.2 0.25
OD5015-12HB01A 12 9 ~ 13.8 1.1 0.09 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-12MB01A 12 9 ~ 13.8 0.8 0.06 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015-24HB01A 24 16 ~ 26 1.5 0.06 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-24MB01A 24 16 ~ 26 1.0 0.04 4180 11 25.2 0.16
Tach Max Pullup Voltage: Fan Vcc
Tach Max Sink Current: 5mA
Tach Cycles per Rotation: 2
OD5015 Series

Input Power
(Watts)
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD5015-05HB02A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.8 0.13 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-05MB02A 5 4.5 ~ 5.5 0.5 0.08 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015-12HHB02A 12 9 ~ 13.8 2.4 0.20 6950 17 36.2 0.25
OD5015-12HB02A 12 9 ~ 13.8 1.1 0.09 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-12MB02A 12 9 ~ 13.8 0.8 0.06 4180 11 25.2 0.16
OD5015-24HB02A 24 16 ~ 26 1.5 0.06 5475 14 32.1 0.20
OD5015-24MB02A 24 16 ~ 26 1.0 0.04 4180 11 25.2 0.16
Alarm Max Pullup Voltage: Fan Vcc
Alarm Max Sink Current: 5mA
Alarm Active State: HIGH
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?